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CITY OF DAHLONEGA 

OPTIONAL PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 

APRIL u rn , 2022 2:00 PM 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

SUPPORT SERVICES #2022-013 
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City Staff in Attendance: 
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Zoom:

Naveen Kumar Paramount Solutions naveen@paramountsoft.net

Jagdish Paramount Solutions jagdish@paramountsoft.net

Brad Riley Acumen IT brad.riley@acumenit.com

Cristal Favors Transformation Lead LLC cristal@transformationlead.com

Srinivas Paramount Solutions srinivas@paramountsoft.net

Amber Amores-Villalobos Diverse Tech Services avillalobos@diversetechservices.com
Susannah Quandt____ Diverse Tech Services___ squandt@diversetechservices.com
Trent Dugan________ Diverse Tech Services____ tdugan@diversetechservices.com

Georgette Fraser-Moore Transformation Lead LLC georgette@transformationlead.com


